
Cobb County  

Architectural Drawing & Design and Engineering Drafting & Design Career Pathway 

 Advisory Committee Members 

Name Occupation Company Email Phone 

Michael Barcarse Teacher N. Cobb HS michael.barcarse@cobbk12.org 770-595-4101 

Valerie Bolen Teacher Wheeler HS valerie.bolen@cobbk12.org  

Bill Kunberger Teacher Kell HS bill.kunberger.com 678-494-7844 
Shannon Center Teacher Hillgrove HS shannon.center@cobbk12.org 678.331.3961 

Crisiti Holbrook Teacher Kennesaw Mt HS cristi.holbrook@cobbk12.org  

Marcellus Pitts Civil Engineer Pitts-Fowler pittsfowler@bellsouth.net  
Jordin Montoya Field Engineer Holder Construction Jmontoya@holder.com 770-256-4388 

Angela Smith Architect ICAA ICAA <asmith.icaa@gmail.com>  

Stephen Hinton Talent Acquisition Mgr Geosyntec Consultants shinton@geosyntec.com 678-718-4754 

David Eyes Dir. Sales for Automotive 
Solutions/GAMA 
Member(Georgia 
Automotive 
Manufacturing 
Association)  

DiCentral Deyes@dicentral.com 470-270-4182 

Sheryl Cox Teacher, Dept Chair, 
Work-Based Learning 
Coordinator 

N. Cobb HS Sheryl.cox@cobbk12.org 770-975-6685 

Yvonne Young Counselor, Dual 
Enrollment 

N. Cobb HS Yvonne.young@cobbk12.org 770-975-6685 

     

     

     
     

     

     

     



 


